29 Agustos 2000 Sali

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GUZINHANIM®)

2 CANRUKEN(4)
3 SURMELIAGA®)
4 ROJDA®)

5 KUTTAY(7)

6 AFRA®)

7 DENIZYILDIZ|(5)

Yas
3ykd

3yad
3yke
3yad
3ykd
3ykd

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden

1.)9.000 ¢
1.)1.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

ATIG- SUBEYH.32

GIZBATUR - KEMIYETULIRAK 51

TUNCA - CEYLANCAN

KANATLL3 - MELIKE 14

NOKTABATUR - ECEM2

AKGUN- REHA.1

SEKLAVI.37 - ZAFIRE13

IKILI( ) 3,55 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) 0,34 +, CIFTE( ) :12,60 t

Siklet
51,5

51,5
56

54,5
54,5
52,5

54,5

2.)3.600 ¢
2)720

Jokey
HUS.KAYA

MUSADEMR
E.SEVINDIK

MKORKMAZ
ARYILDIZ

K SENGEL

N.KANDUR

56 kg,

Sahip
DAV. KAYA

ABD. ALTIN
SUR. KARACA
SIN. KORKIVAZ
SAL. KUT

MUS. DEMRKAN

MEH. YOKSEL

3)1.800 4
3.)360 ¢

Antrendrii
AKAYA

F.DEMR
RAYDOGAN
AYARDINVCI
O.CMURAL
MAH.YARDINCI

P.TOKSAL

Ankara Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1400 Cim

4.)900 ¢

4)180¢

Derece Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

13725 280 3 0
13756 2,10 1 35
13812 255 6 0
1.38.15 5,10 4 29
13819 12,00 2 28
13975 12,85 5 29
146.76 25,60 8 0



